

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 3 1 5 9 O F 2 0 0 4

C O M M N R . O F C E N T R A L E X C I S E , I N D O R E Appellant (s)
V E R S U S

M / S. G R A S I M I N D U S T R I E S L T D . Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

W I T H Civil Appeal NO. 2246- 2247 of 2008
(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 2261 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing appeal and with office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 2934- 2935 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing appeal and with office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 2982- 2985 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 2986 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for c/delay and filing appeal and with office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3528 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing appeal and with office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4820 of 2008
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5689 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 6695 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for stay)
Civil Appeal NO. 7143 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 28/04 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M : H O N ' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For parties. Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in July, 2009.

(Manish Vats)
Sr. P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master